
MEETING DATES: 

Joint Subcommittee on Austin 
Water Utility Financial Plan 

Mee ng Schedule 

Joint Subcommi ee—Resource Management 

Commission, Water & Wastewater Commission, 

and Impact Fee Advisory Commi ee 

All Joint Subcommittee Meetings will be held at 6:00 p.m. at Waller Creek Center, 625 East 10th 
Street, Austin, Texas, Conference Room 104. The Meeting Agenda and back up material will be 
available and posted at least 72 hours prior to the meeting date. 

 

Please forward any questions 
regarding these meetings to: 

Felicia Cancino 
Austin Water 
625 E. 10th Street 
Austin, Texas 
78701 

Phone: 512-972-0114 
Fax: 512-972-0111 
E-mail: 
felicia.cancino@austintexas.gov 

The City of Austin is committed to compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act. Rea-
sonable modifications and equal access to communications will be provided upon request. For 
an upcoming meeting, if a sign language interpreter is needed, please call 2 days in advance 
of the meeting you wish to attend. 

Monday -  November 7, 2011   

Monday -  November 21, 2011  

Wednesday -  December 7, 2011 

Wednesday -  December 21, 2011 

Wednesday -  January 4, 2012 

Wednesday -   January 18, 2012 

Wednesday -   February 1, 2012 

Wednesday -   February 15, 2012 

Wednesday -   March 7, 2012 

Wednesday -  March 21, 2012 

 
Additional meeting dates will be added as they become available. 


